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Father's Name
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LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA
STATEMENT OF MARKS

- Second Year

Civil Engineering

SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERINGE TECHNOLOGY , ALLAHABAD
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DR.A.P.J.ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, UP
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1516200911

Session,. 201516

Serial No., SS18017481

Enroliment No.:

Roll No.: 1516200811
151620038649

Third Semester

Fourth

Semester

Subject Code and Name
THEORY

Maximum Mark
Sess ExamTotal

Marks Obtained
Sess ExamTotal

Subject Code and Name
THEORY

Maximum Marks
Sess Exam Total

Mark= Obtained
Sess Exam Total

e i e

NAS3II
NCE301
NCE302
NME302
NCE303
NHU302

<= D

NCE351
NCE352
NCE353
NCE354

NGPIDI

Enga Mathematics-ll

Fluid Mechanics

Building Matenals & Construction

Mechanics of Solids

Surveying-l

Industrial Sociology
PRACTICAL

Fluld Mechanics Lab

Buillding Material Lab

Surveying Lab

Building Planning & Drawing

Genatal Proficiency

050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150
025 050 075
025 050 075

020
020

030
030
030
030

050
050
050

020 050

050 — 050

050 054 104
050 088 138
050 (B4 114
050 13
045 068

081

050
048
048
050

050

NOED4S Polymer Science & Technology

NCE401 Structural Analysis |

NCE402 Geo- Informatics

NCE403 Hydraulic & Hydraulic Machines

NCE4DM Engineering Geology

NHUA01 Industrial Psychalogy
PRACTICAL

NCE451 Structrual Analysis Lab

NCE452 Geo- Informatics Lab

NCE453 Hydraulic & Hydraulic Machines Lab

NCE455 CBSNT Lab

NGP401 General Proficiency

050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150
025 050 075
025 050 075

020
020

030
030

050
050
050
050

050

050 077 127
050 048 098
050 051 1M
050 088 118
025 033 058
025 026 051

019
020
020
020

030 048
050
050

050

050 050

TOTAL

380 520 1000

TOTAL

1000

803
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Carry Over (if any)

Subject(s) Code

Marks Obtained | Maximum Marks

Third Semester

Fourth Semester Grand Total

84711000

80311000 1650/2000
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Printed on : 12/109/18
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